Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee Seager - (401393) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:40.97
2:45.30
2:45.50
2:55.41
2:56.72
2:57.20
2:57.92
3:00.32
3:01.92
3:03.00

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.97
2:45.50
2:45.30
3:00.32
2:55.41
2:57.20
3:03.00
2:57.92
2:56.72

3:01.92

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

433
400
399
335
327
325
321
308
300
295

WA Pts

433
399
400
308
335
325
295
321
327
300

Round

I I T I T

Round

m I I I

T

Date

15/09/18
24/06/17
09/09/17
08/10/15
10/10/13
23/11/14
24/11113
29/11/15
10/02/13
20/09/14

Date

15/09/18
09/09/17
24/06/17
29/11/15
08/10/15
23/11/14
20/09/14
24/11113
10/10/13
10/02/13

Meet

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Loughborough Town Distance Gala
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Bramcote Open meet

Bramcote Open Meet

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Meet

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Loughborough Town Club Championships
Loughborough Town Distance Gala

The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet
Loughborough Town Club Championships
Bramcote Open meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Bramcote Open Meet

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala
Rugby Open Meet 2013

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Bramcote
Bramcote
Bramcote
Rugby

Loughborough

Venue

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough
Bramcote
Loughborough

Rugby

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4

Club Swam Under Level

Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3
Loughborough 4
Loughborough 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



