Individual Best Times (All Time)

Aimee Seager - (401393) - Loughborough Town SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.97	433	Н	15/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:45.30	400	Н	24/06/17	Loughborough Town Distance Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:45.50	399	Н	09/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:55.41	335	Н	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:56.72	327	Н	10/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:57.20	325	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
2:57.92	321	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
3:00.32	308	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
3:01.92	300		10/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	Loughborough	3
3:03.00	295	Н	20/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.97	433	Н	15/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:45.50	399	Н	09/09/17	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:45.30	400	Н	24/06/17	Loughborough Town Distance Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
3:00.32	308	F	29/11/15	The Bramcote Open 8th Annual Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
2:55.41	335	Н	08/10/15	Loughborough Town Club Championships	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:57.20	325	F	23/11/14	Bramcote Open meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
3:03.00	295	Н	20/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
2:57.92	321	F	24/11/13	Bramcote Open Meet	Bramcote	Loughborough	3
2:56.72	327	Н	10/10/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	Loughborough	4
3:01.92	300		10/02/13	Rugby Open Meet 2013	Rugby	Loughborough	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS